

Rebranded, SAE Media Group launches with a focus on connecting global communities through focused networking conferences

Formerly SMi Group Ltd., the business provides customers with solutions through industry knowledge and collaboration

LONDON, NON UNITED STATES OR CANADA, UNITED KINGDOM, May 3, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>SAE Media</u>



<u>Group</u>, a leader in delivering global conferences, is pleased to announce the launch of its new brand effective immediately.

The new brand, post-transition, will continue to deliver value to customers by gathering senior market leaders from across the globe to shape the future direction of the industry's it serves.

<u>SAE Media Group Conferences</u> (SMG Conferences), based in London, UK, produces over 60 high-level networking events worldwide, concentrating on the Aerospace, Defence, Pharmaceutical, and Medical industries. <u>www.smgconferences.com</u>

These events bring together senior government and industry executives/program managers to share knowledge and collaborate on key technology topics including military space, unmanned and autonomous systems, microbiology, biosensors, and much more. SMG's flagship event, Global MilSatCom, is the world's premier conference for the military satellite communications market.

Miles Dixon, Managing Director, SAE Media Group Conferences commented, "The rebrand marks an exciting new chapter for the business. We are delighted to be aligning our brand and organisational focus with the rest of the SAE Media Group".

He added "We will continue to grow our existing customer centric event portfolio's with the aim of adding more value through the offering of our SAE Media Group digital and print products. This will allow our clients greater insight into their industry and will deliver all year round engagement for the focused communities we serve. The entire team is excited to be part of SAE International*, a hugely admired and internationally recognised organisation"

About SAE Media Group:

SAE Media Group (SMG), an subsidiary of SAE International, reports the latest technology breakthroughs and design innovations to a global audience of nearly 1,000,000 engineers, researchers, and business managers. SMG provides critical information these professionals need to develop new and improved products and services.

SAE Media Group is comprised of two synergistic organisations:

- •BMG Conferences, based in London, UK, produces over 60 high-level networking events worldwide, concentrating on the Aerospace, Defense, Pharmaceutical, and Medical industries. These events bring together senior government and industry executives/program managers to share knowledge and collaborate on key technology topics including military space, unmanned and autonomous systems, microbiology, biosensors, and much more. SMG's flagship event, Global MilSatCom, is the world's premier conference for the military satellite communications market.
- •BMG Media, headquartered in New York City, USA, offers a diverse multimedia network of engineering magazines, e-newsletters, web sites, webcasts, special reports, and custom marketing services. Primary areas of focus include the Aerospace/Defense, Automotive, Commercial Vehicle, Electronics, and Medical sectors, with extensive coverage of cross-industry technologies including batteries/energy storage, sensors, photonics and imaging, advanced manufacturing, robotics, and motion control.
- *SAE International is a global association of more than 128,000 engineers and related technical experts in the aerospace, automotive and commercial vehicle industries committed to advancing mobility for the benefit of humanity. As the industry-leading professional association for engineers in the transportation and mobility sector, SAE International provides technical content, consensus-based standards development, professional development opportunities, events, and membership benefits, along with many other products and services. To learn more, visit www.sae.org.

Source: SAE Media Group London, United Kingdom, 3rd May 2022

--- END ----

About SAE Media Group Conferences:

SAE Media Group Conferences connects global communities with focused networking conferences. We provide our customers with solutions through industry knowledge and collaboration that enables our attendees to return to their organisations better equipped to overcome their key business challenges. Our key events focus on Defence and Aerospace, Pharmaceutical and Medical. Each year we bring together over 5,000 senior business professionals at our conferences. http://www.smgconferences.com SAE Media Group (SMG), a subsidiary of SAE International, reports the latest technology

breakthroughs and design innovations to a global audience of nearly 1,000,000 engineers, researchers, and business managers. SMG provides critical information these professionals need to develop new and improved products and services.

Simi Sapal SMi Group +442078276000 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/570887095

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.